Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 12

Mar 14

Mar 19

2023/2024

Lake Creek High School - Baseball (M) Varsity
LCHS BSB V

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

12:15 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Willis
@ Tomball

vs College Park

@ Kingwood Park

vs Klein Oak

@ Oak Ridge
@ Atascocita
@ Kingwood

@ Conroe

@ JJ Pearce

@ Willis

@ Nimitz

@ Caney Creek
@ Oak Ridge
@ College Park
@ Waller

@ DeKaney

@ Klein Oak

@ Cy Creek

@ Rudder

vs Rudder

vs Montgomery

Location Special Notes

LCHS Baseball Field
Tomball HS

LCHS Baseball Field
Kingwood Park HS
LCHS Baseball Field
Atascocita HS
Atascocita HS

Kingwood HS

Kingwood HS

Kingwood Park HS
Willis HS

Willis HS-Yates Stadium
Conroe HS

Conroe HS

College Park HS

Grand Oaks High School
Grand Oaks High School
Grand Oaks High School
Grand Oaks High School
Rudder HS

LCHS Baseball Field

LCHS Baseball Field




Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Montgomery

@ Magnolia

vs Magnolia

vs Magnolia West

@ Magnolia West

@ A&M Cons

vs A&M Cons

vs Willis

vs College Station

@ College Station

vs Brenham

@ Brenham

Montgomery High School
Magnolia HS

LCHS Baseball Field
LCHS Baseball Field
Magnolia West HS
A&M Consolidated HS
LCHS Baseball Field
LCHS Baseball Field
LCHS Baseball Field
College Station HS
LCHS Baseball Field

Brenham-Firemans Park




