

2023/2024

Lake Creek High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

LCHS BSB V

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 6	6:00 PM	vs Willis	LCHS Baseball Field	
Feb 9	5:00 PM	@ Tomball	Tomball HS	
Feb 13	4:00 PM	vs College Park	LCHS Baseball Field	
Feb 16	4:30 PM	@ Kingwood Park	Kingwood Park HS	
Feb 19	6:00 PM	vs Klein Oak	LCHS Baseball Field	
Feb 22	1:30 PM	@ Oak Ridge	Atascocita HS	
Feb 22	4:00 PM	@ Atascocita	Atascocita HS	
Feb 23	11:00 AM	@ Kingwood	Kingwood HS	
Feb 23	1:30 PM	@ Conroe	Kingwood HS	
Feb 24	11:00 AM	@ JJ Pearce	Kingwood Park HS	
Feb 29	1:30 PM	@ Willis	Willis HS	
Feb 29	4:00 PM	@ Nimitz	Willis HS-Yates Stadium	
Mar 1	1:30 PM	@ Caney Creek	Conroe HS	
Mar 1	6:30 PM	@ Oak Ridge	Conroe HS	
Mar 2	11:00 AM	@ College Park	College Park HS	
Mar 7	10:00 AM	@ Waller	Grand Oaks High School	
Mar 8	10:00 AM	@ DeKaney	Grand Oaks High School	
Mar 8	2:30 PM	@ Klein Oak	Grand Oaks High School	
Mar 9	12:15 PM	@ Cy Creek	Grand Oaks High School	
Mar 12	7:00 PM	@ Rudder	Rudder HS	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs Rudder	LCHS Baseball Field	
Mar 19	7:00 PM	vs Montgomery	LCHS Baseball Field	

Mar 22	7:00 PM	@ Montgomery	Montgomery High School
Mar 26	7:00 PM	@ Magnolia	Magnolia HS
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Magnolia	LCHS Baseball Field
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs Magnolia West	LCHS Baseball Field
Apr 5	7:00 PM	@ Magnolia West	Magnolia West HS
Apr 9	7:00 PM	@ A&M Cons	A&M Consolidated HS
Apr 12	7:00 PM	vs A&M Cons	LCHS Baseball Field
Apr 13	11:00 AM	vs Willis	LCHS Baseball Field
Apr 16	7:00 PM	vs College Station	LCHS Baseball Field
Apr 19	7:00 PM	@ College Station	College Station HS
Apr 23	7:00 PM	vs Brenham	LCHS Baseball Field
Apr 26	7:00 PM	@ Brenham	Brenham-Firemans Park